incorporation.  

None / Not Applicable 

f)  Nature of consideration - whether cash 

consideration or share swap and details of 

the same.  

Cash Consideration 

g)  Cost of subscription / price at which the 

shares are subscribed.  

Rs.74,000 /- (Rupees Seventy-Four Thousand Only) 

h)  Percentage of shareholding / control by 

the listed entity and / or number of shares 

allotted.  

a. 74% by Ceigall India Ltd. 

b. 26% by Ceigall Infra Projects Private Limited, 

wholly owned subsidiary of the Company